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Fencers (all, structured order - 27)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth PFA licence

HANZLIKOVA Klara  CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989   
BRACALI Else  ITALY ITA 16/10/1982   
PALINGS Sera  PALLAS NED 8/3/1992   
PASTERNAK Magdalena 11 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991  91050300
OSTOJSKA Matylda 6 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990  90051100
SAJEWICZ Izabela 14 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 9/8/1987  87080901
TUREK Małgorzata 23 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994  94042000
śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka 34 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3/6/1994  94060301
DRYGAŁA Gabriela 35 KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995  95011101
MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 10 KKSZ KONIN POL 23/7/1992  92072301
JÓŹWIAK Bogna 1 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 25/4/1983  83042500
KĘDZIORA Katarzyna 4 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 23/10/1990  90102300
WIĘCKOWSKA Irena 3 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 17/2/1982  82021700
ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka 15 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 19/8/1988  88081900
BIJAK Sylwia 20 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993  93102700
DROśDś Kinga 16 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/9/1994  94090600
PUDA Marta 7 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991  91011300
RAK Katarzyna 22 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/1/1991  91012600
SOŁTYS Lidia  TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/8/1988  88080200
WALCZAK Karolina 17 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993  93091400
WARSZAWSKA Pamela 12 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993  93112901
WĄTOR Angelika 13 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/2/1994  94021901
WĄTOR Marta 8 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 9/1/1987  87010900
CHEN Yu Ling  TPE TPE 31/10/1988   
LIN Yi Chun  TPE TPE 4/3/1993   
PANG Hui Yi  TPE TPE 10/2/1994   
WU Yi Chin  TPE TPE 20/3/1994   
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Formula of the competition

27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

27 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

separation by : clubs, countries

21 qualifiers

Round no 2

21 fencers

3 poules of 7

separation by : clubs, countries

16 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 16 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:45    piste No  1
Referee : KOSIŃSKI         Jerzy        POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC 3 4 V V 1 X 2/5 -2 18 3
TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA V 4 V V 0 X 3/5 1 19 2
PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE V V 4 2 3 X 2/5 -4 19 4
RAK Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC 4 2 V 3 0 X 1/5 -10 14 6
WU Yi Chin TPE 1 3 V V 1 X 2/5 -5 15 5
JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V V V V V X 5/5 20 25 1
BRACALI Else ITALY S S S S S S for   7

Poule no 2    12:45    piste No  2
Referee : GNIEWKOWSKI      Marek        POL   WM                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC 0 3 1 4 2 0/5 -15 10 6
WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC V V 4 V V 4/5 11 24 1
WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V 3 V V V 4/5 7 23 3
MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN V V 4 V V 4/5 7 24 2
śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ V 3 3 3 1 1/5 -9 15 5
PANG Hui Yi TPE V 2 1 4 V 2/5 -1 17 4

Poule no 3    12:45    piste No  3
Referee : GÓRA             Sebastian    POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC V 3 3 V V V 4/6 13 26 1
LIN Yi Chun TPE 0 V V 3 V V 4/6 4 23 4
KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V 3 V 4 V V 4/6 9 27 2
WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC V 3 2 V V V 4/6 5 25 3
SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA 1 V V 4 V V 4/6 1 25 5
DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN 1 2 0 2 3 V 1/6 -13 13 6
HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL 1 1 3 1 4 1 0/6 -19 11 7

Poule no 4    12:45    piste No  4
Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC 0 V V 3 2 V 3/6 -4 20 5
DROśDś Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC V 2 V 4 1 4 2/6 -3 21 6
PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 4 V V V V V 5/6 13 29 1
ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 2 4 1 V V V 3/6 -2 22 3
CHEN Yu Ling TPE V V 2 1 1 V 3/6 -3 19 4
OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 3 4 V V 4/6 10 27 2
PALINGS Sera PALLAS 3 V 3 4 0 3 1/6 -11 18 7
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 1.000 20 25 qualifier  
 2 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.833 13 29 qualifier  
 3 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.800 11 24 qualifier  
 4 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN 0.800 7 24 qualifier  
 5 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.800 7 23 qualifier  
 6 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.667 13 26 qualifier  
 7 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.667 10 27 qualifier  
 8 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.667 9 27 qualifier  
 9 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.667 5 25 qualifier  
 10 LIN Yi Chun TPE 0.667 4 23 qualifier  
 11 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.667 1 25 qualifier  
 12 TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.600 1 19 qualifier  
 13 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.500 -2 22 qualifier  
 14 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 0.500 -3 19 qualifier  
 15 SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.500 -4 20 qualifier  
 16 PANG Hui Yi TPE 0.400 -1 17 qualifier  
 17 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.400 -2 18 qualifier  
 18 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.400 -4 19 qualifier  
 19 WU Yi Chin TPE 0.400 -5 15 qualifier  
 20 DROśDś Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.333 -3 21 qualifier  
 21 śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ 0.200 -9 15 qualifier  
 22 RAK Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.200 -10 14 elimenated  
 23 PALINGS Sera PALLAS 0.167 -11 18 elimenated  
 24 DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN 0.167 -13 13 elimenated  
 25 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.000 -15 10 elimenated  
 26 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL 0.000 -19 11 elimenated  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    13:50    piste No  1
Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC V 4 0 4 3 1 1/6 -8 17 6
WU Yi Chin TPE 0 3 2 3 2 1 0/6 -19 11 7
JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V V V V 4 V 5/6 12 29 2
WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC V V 2 V V V 5/6 14 27 1
CHEN Yu Ling TPE V V 2 2 1 1 2/6 -11 16 5
ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V V V 1 V 3 4/6 4 24 4
OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 1 3 V V 4/6 8 24 3

Poule no 2    13:50    piste No  2
Referee : GÓRA             Sebastian    POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC V 1 V 3 V 4 3/6 -1 23 4
DROśDś Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC 3 2 2 4 V 2 1/6 -8 18 7
PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC V V 2 V V V 5/6 9 27 1
WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 3 V V 3 4 V 3/6 6 25 3
SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 3 V V V 5/6 6 28 2
PANG Hui Yi TPE 3 1 3 V 3 V 2/6 -7 20 6
PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE V V 4 0 4 3 2/6 -5 21 5

Poule no 3    13:50    piste No  3
Referee : KOSIŃSKI         Jerzy        POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC V 4 4 V V V 4/6 9 28 2
LIN Yi Chun TPE 3 V V V 4 V 4/6 9 27 3
KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V 2 V V V V 5/6 11 27 1
SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC V 2 1 V 3 V 3/6 -3 21 5
śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ 0 2 4 4 2 1 0/6 -17 13 7
MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN 4 V 1 V V 3 3/6 -1 23 4
TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA 2 2 1 1 V V 2/6 -8 16 6
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.833 14 27 qualifier  
 2 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.833 12 29 qualifier  
 3 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.833 11 27 qualifier  
 4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.833 9 27 qualifier  
 5 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.833 6 28 qualifier  
 6 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.667 9 28 qualifier  
 7 LIN Yi Chun TPE 0.667 9 27 qualifier  
 8 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.667 8 24 qualifier  
 9 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.667 4 24 qualifier  
 10 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.500 6 25 qualifier  
 11 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier  
 11 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.500 -1 23 qualifier  
 13 SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.500 -3 21 qualifier  
 14 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.333 -5 21 qualifier  
 15 PANG Hui Yi TPE 0.333 -7 20 qualifier  
 16 TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.333 -8 16 qualifier  
 17 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 0.333 -11 16 elimenated  
 18 DROśDś Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.167 -8 18 elimenated  
 19 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.167 -8 17 elimenated  
 20 śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ 0.000 -17 13 elimenated  
 21 WU Yi Chin TPE 0.000 -19 11 elimenated  
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 5/6 14 27 qualifier  
 2 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 5/6 12 29 qualifier  
 3 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 5/6 11 27 qualifier  
 4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC 5/6 9 27 qualifier  
 5 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA 5/6 6 28 qualifier  
 6 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC 4/6 9 28 qualifier  
 7 LIN Yi Chun TPE 4/6 9 27 qualifier  
 8 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA 4/6 8 24 qualifier  
 9 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 4/6 4 24 qualifier  
 10 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 3/6 6 25 qualifier  
 11 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN 3/6 -1 23 qualifier  
 11 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC 3/6 -1 23 qualifier  
 13 SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC 3/6 -3 21 qualifier  
 14 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE 2/6 -5 21 qualifier  
 15 PANG Hui Yi TPE 2/6 -7 20 qualifier  
 16 TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA 2/6 -8 16 qualifier  
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Tableau of 16

1 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

16 TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/7

9 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

8 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/14

5 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

12 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL    15/10

13 SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/11

3 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

14 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/12

11 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

6 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/12

7 LIN Yi Chun TPE TPE

10 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL    15/6

15 PANG Hui Yi TPE TPE

2 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL    15/6

WĄTOR Marta

ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka
   15/9

SAJEWICZ Izabela

PUDA Marta
   15/8

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna

WĄTOR Angelika
   15/14

WIĘCKOWSKA Irena

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
   15/12

ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka

PUDA Marta

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
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Quarter-finals

1 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

8 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL    15/9

5 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/8

3 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

6 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/14

7 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

2 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL    15/12

ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka

PUDA Marta
   15/5

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
   15/13

PUDA Marta

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna

   15/9
PUDA Marta
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth PFA licence

 1 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991 91011300
 2 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 23/10/1990 90102300
 3 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 25/4/1983 83042500
 3 ZDROJEWSKA Agnieszka O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 19/8/1988 88081900
 5 WĄTOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 9/1/1987 87010900
 6 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 9/8/1987 87080901
 7 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/2/1994 94021901
 8 WIĘCKOWSKA Irena O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 17/2/1982 82021700
 9 LIN Yi Chun TPE TPE 4/3/1993  
 10 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990 90051100
 11 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 23/7/1992 92072301
 11 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993 93091400
 13 SOŁTYS Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/8/1988 88080200
 14 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991 91050300
 15 PANG Hui Yi TPE TPE 10/2/1994  
 16 TUREK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994 94042000

 17 CHEN Yu Ling TPE TPE 31/10/1988  
 18 DROśDś Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/9/1994 94090600
 19 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993 93112901
 20 śĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3/6/1994 94060301
 21 WU Yi Chin TPE TPE 20/3/1994  

 22 RAK Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/1/1991 91012600
 23 PALINGS Sera PALLAS NED 8/3/1992  
 24 DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995 95011101
 25 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993 93102700
 26 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989  
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

 ADAMOWSKI Dawid B POL 0 1 0  
 DOMINIK Grzegorz A POL 0 1 1  
 GNIEWKOWSKI Marek M POL 1 1 3  
 GÓRA Sebastian M POL 2 1 1  
 KOSIŃSKI Jerzy A POL 2 1 0  
 NOWINOWSKI Dariusz M POL 0 1 0  
 TYLKOWSKI Tomasz A POL 2 1 2  
 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin A POL 0 1 0  


